Routine of 1 MBBS- Foundation Course

Sri Krishna Medical College, Muzaffarpur(Bihar)

SI No.

Week

Date
Day

Day

9:00am-1:00pm

Teacher Name

1:00pm- 2:00pm

2:00pm-3:00pm

3:00pm-4:00pm

4:00pm-5:00pm

1* week

1-08-2019

THURSDAY

DAY-I

1A

LUNCH

1A

1A

5C

2-08-2019

FRIDAY

DAY-I1I

1B

LUNCH

1B

1B

6A

3-08-2019

SATURDAY

DAY-111

1C

LUNCH

5C

5C

5C

4-08-2019

SUNDAY

HOLIDAY

5-08-2019

MONDAY

DAY-1V

2F

LUNCH

1C

1C

6A

6-08-2019

TUESDAY

DAY-V

1D

LUNCH

1D

1D

6A

7-08-2019

WEDNESDAY

DAY-VI

1E

LUNCH

1E

1E

6A

2" week

8-08-2019

THUSRDAY

DAY-I

2B

LUNCH

2B

2B

5C

9-08-2019

FRIDAY

DAY-1I

2A

LUNCH

2A

2A

6A

10-08-2019

SATURDAY

DAY-I1I

2C

LUNCH

2€

5C

5C

11-08-2019

SUNDAY

HOLIDAY

12-08-2019

MONDAY

HOLIDAY

13-08-2019

TUESDAY

DAY-1V

2D

LUNCH

2C

2C€

6A

14-08-2019

WEDNESDAY

DAY-V

2E

LUNCH

2D

2D

6A

15-08-2019

THUSRDAY

HOLIDAY

16-08-2019

FRIDAY

DAY-VI

6B

LUNCH

2E

2E

6A

17-08-2019

SATURDAY

DAY-I

3A

LUNCH

3A

3A

5C

18-08-2019

SUNDAY

HOLIDAY

19-08-2019

MONDAY

DAY-II

LUNCH

3B

3B

6A




SI No.

Week

Date
Day

Day

3" week

20-08-2019

TUESDAY

DAY-III

21-08-2019

WEDNESDAY

DAY-1V

22-08-2019

THURSDAY

DAY-V

23-08-2019

FRIDAY

24-08-2019

SATURDAY

DAY-VI

4rd
week

25-08-2019

SUNDAY

26-08-2019

MONDAY

DAY-I

27-08-2019

TUESDAY

DAY-I11

28-08-2019

WEDNESDAY

DAY-I111

9:00am-1:00pm

5A

Teacher Name

1:00pm- 2:00pm

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

HOLIDAY

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

2:00pm-3:00pm

3:00pm-4:00pm

29-08-2019

THURSDAY

DAY-1V

5D

LUNCH

30-08-2019

FRIDAY

DAY-V

5D

LUNCH

31-08-2019

SATURDAY

DAY-VI

5B 5A

~ LUNCH

4:00pm-5:00pm




