Routine of 1st MBBS- Foundation Course Sri Krishna Medical College, Muzaffarpur(Bihar)

3																					2														1	SI No.						
										2 nd week															I WEEK	1 st week						Week										
19-08-2019 MONDAY	SUNDAY	19 09 2010	17-08-2019	FRIDAY	16-08-2019	THUSRDAY	15-08-2019	WEDNESDAY	14-08-2019	THESDAY	13-08-2019	MONDAY	12-08-2019	SUNDAY	11-08-2019	SATURDAY	10-08-2019	FRIDAY	9-08-2019	THUSRDAY	8-08-2019	WEDNESDAY	7-08-2019	TUESDAY	6-08-2019	MONDAY	5-08-2019	SUNDAY	4-08-2019	SATURDAY	3-08-2019	FRIDAY	2-08-2019	THURSDAY	1-08-2019	Date Day						
DAY-II			DAY-I		DAY-VI				DAY-V		DAY-IV						DAY-III		DAY-II		DAY-I		DAY-VI		DAY-V		DAY-IV				DAY-III		DAY-II		DAY-I	Day						
4A			3A		6B			4E	2E		2D						2C		2A		2B		1E		ID		2F	7			1C		1B		ΑI	9:00am-1:00pm						
																(Teacher Name						
LUNCH	пО	ПОП	LUNCH		LUNCH	HOLIDAY		LUNCH	LUNCH		НОН		НОІ		LUNCH		LUNCH		LUNCH		LUNCH		LUNCH		LUNCH		HOI		LUNCH		LUNCH		LUNCH	1:00pm- 2:00pm								
3B	25		3A		2E			20	2D	2D	i (2C		HOLIDAY		HOLIDAY		2C		2A		2B		1E		ID		10		HOLIDAY		5C		1B		1A	2:00pm-3:00pm					
3B			3 A		2E									2D	210		2C						5C		2A		2B		1E		ID		1C				5C		1В		1A	3:00pm-4:00pm
6A			5C		6A				6A		6A						5C		6A		5C		6A		6A		6A				5C		6A		5C	4:00pm-5:00pm						

						Marie de la constante de la co												40.00				S	
											4		***************************************				•	· · · · ·			٠,	No.	
25-08-2019 SUNDAY 26-08-2019 MONDAY 27-08-2019 Week 28-08-2019 WEDNESDAY 29-08-2019 THURSDAY 30-08-2019 FRIDAY 31-08-2019																	3 rd week					Week	
FRIDAY	30-08-2019	THURSDAY	29-08-2019	WEDNESDAY	28-08-2019	TUESDAY	27-08-2019	MONDAY	26-08-2019	SUNDAY	25-08-2019	SATURDAY	24-08-2019	FRIDAY	23-08-2019	THURSDAY	22-08-2019	WEDNESDAY	21-08-2019	TUESDAY	20-08-2019	Date Day	
	DAY-V		DAY-IV		DAY-III		DAY-II		DAY-I				DAY-VI				DAY-V		DAY-IV		DAY-III	Day	
	5D		5D		5A		4J		48				4F 6B				4G		4D		4C	9:00am-1:00pm	
																						Teacher Name	
	LUNCH	5B	LUNCH		LUNCH		LUNCH		LUNCH		10Н		LUNCH		10Н		LUNCH		LUNCH		LUNCH	1:00pm- 2:00pm	
	5B		5B		5B		4		4E		JDAY		4B		JDAY		4D		4C		4A	2:00pm-3:00pm	
	5B		5B		5B		4		4E				4B				4D		4C		4A	3:00pm-4:00pm	
	6A		6A		6A		4		6A				4G				6A		6A		6A	4:00pm-5:00pm	
		DAY-V 5D LUNCH 5B 5B	DAY-V 5D LUNCH 5B 5B	DAY-IV 5D LUNCH 5B 5B DAY-V 5D LUNCH 5B 5B	DAY-IV 5D LUNCH 5B 5B DAY-V 5D LUNCH 5B 5B	DAY-III 5A LUNCH 5B 5B DAY-IV 5D LUNCH 5B 5B DAY-V 5D LUNCH 5B 5B	TUESDAY TUESDAY SA LUNCH 5B 5B	27-08-2019 DAY-II 4J LUNCH 4I 4I 4I 4I TUESDAY 28-08-2019 DAY-III 5A LUNCH 5B 5B 5B 5B THURSDAY 30-08-2019 DAY-IV 5D LUNCH 5B 5B 5B 5B 5B 5B 5B 5	MONDAY Head of the control	26-08-2019 DAY-I 4H LUNCH 4E 4E MONDAY 17-08-2019 DAY-II 4J LUNCH 4I 4I 4I 4I 4I 4I 4I 4	SUNDAY SUNDAY AH LUNCH 4E 4E 26-08-2019 DAY-II 4J LUNCH 4I 4I MONDAY DAY-III 4J LUNCH 4I 4I TUESDAY DAY-III 5A LUNCH 5B 5B WEDNESDAY DAY-IV 5D LUNCH 5B 5B THURSDAY DAY-IV 5D LUNCH 5B 5B THURSDAY DAY-IV 5D LUNCH 5B 5B B 5B 5B 5B 5B THURSDAY 5D LUNCH 5B 5B	THURSDAY SUNDAY SO	SATURDAY	24-08-2019 DAY-VI 4F 6B LUNCH 4B 4B 4B SATURDAY 25-08-2019 DAY-I 4H LUNCH 4E 4E 4E 4E 4E 4E 4E 4	FRIDAY 24-08-2019 DAY-VI 4F 6B	23-08-2019 FRIDAY FRIDAY FRIDAY FRIDAY FRIDAY	THURSDAY 23-08-2019	3rd week 22-08-2019 DAY-V 4F 6B LUNCH 4B 4B 4B 23-08-2019 DAY-VI 4F 6B LUNCH 4B 4B 4B 4F 24-08-2019 DAY-II 27-08-2019 DAY-II 4J LUNCH 4I 4I 4I 4I 4I 4I 4I 4	3rd week 22-08-2019 DAY-VI 4F 6B		TUESDAY AU	20-08-2019 DAY-III 4C LUNCH 4A 4A 4A TUESDAY TUESDAY DAY-IV 4B 4B 4B 4F 4F 4F 4F 4F	

2017/10